[image: image1.png]. AMENGWENT OF SOLICTATIONAODIFCATION OF CONTRAGT
AGOFERT [eEFEe B

<\ e
e iy

C: el i

U.S. Department of Energy " M
ST e

S

e

-

L e
s o
BT e

e e

i
. B

bl

e T e e T e

Otev il ettt ekt ot el g e

OBy o s 5 T o s e ) B kot oS v e g o

Ao ESUy 5 B RECENED &% T PLACE SEMOUNTED TOR TH REGERT OF GRS EWOR T8 THE HOUR A DRTE
7 o D Y T PSS BEBOTE o e NG 7 ST TSI i Yok o

SPECPID L RESULT I RELECTION O YOUR OFFE. by i P e o e S S St

o by e W, o R Wt e 1 R i T B e b P

+ i TN ORTA i

TG TEN APPLIES OVLY TO MODTGATIONS OF CONTRACTIORDERS,
T MODFIES THE TIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14

g 8 s0ED! TO Spaky sy THE CHANGES SET FORTH
'CONTRAGT ORDER MO, WTEM 108

R R RO E o REAECT e ARSI RIS 53 s S P
SET FCRTH N T 14 PURBUANT TO T,
TS SUPPLDMCNTAL AGREGMENT 1 ENTERED O P oF,
G i 2. Tt G, e Gt M e P 0 A P

D OTHER (Spoa e of odivaon s 0oy

€ IMPORTANT: canme ]t 5] et i e dumr s . Tr——.
& NOENTAIGOICATION opsstesb e

Seepage2.

Excopt aa rokddhrse, o and cndhan o a1 G4 1048 ke chrge, e chargud i

e - A R T O CONTRAETIG TR T 70
by a e ‘Mare T. McCusker, Contracting Officer
Tom Keid, Feime Lorrncr Mpwna

7 - T g e =
Pl - T= T

[ — ey
== .






Modification No. M065

BWXT Pantex, LLC

Contract No. DE-AC04-00AL66620

Page 2 of 2

Part I, Section B, is modified as follows:

a.
Subparagraph (a)(2) is revised in its entirety to read as follows:

(a)
(2)
The Estimated Cost for the specific Contract periods, exclusive of the Contractor’s available fee, if any, is set forth below:

Contract Period
Estimated Cost

February 1, 2001 through September 30, 2001
$218,200,000

October 1, 2001 through September 30, 2002
$426,264,000

October 1, 2002 through September 30, 2003
$446,677,000

October 1, 2003 through September 30, 2004
$522,334,000

b.
Subparagraph (b)(6) is revised to add the agreed-upon Available Fee for the Contract period October 1, 2003 through September 30, 2004 as follows:

October 1, 2003 through September 30, 2004

Award Fee




TBD

Performance-Based Incentive


TBD
Total




$26,400,000

